
SUBMISSIONS CAN BE SENT TO 
submissionsco@Chris-Leef.com

Recently Bound
Chris-Leef General Agency

Colorado Department
PREMIUM COVERAGEBUSINESS

$27,112

$18,793

$18,750

$11,692

$9,470

$9,030

$7,220

$5,618

$4,549

$4,530

Motel

Lessor’s Risk with Dispensary

Chimney Cleaning

Carpentry Contractor

Motor Tuck Cargo

General Contractor

Metal Building Erection

Builder’s Risk

Lessor’s Risk

General Contractor

Property

General Liability & Property

General Liability

General Liability

Inland Marine

General Liability

General Liability

Property

General Liability & Property

General Liability


