## CLGA

## Chris-Leef General Agency Recently Bound Colorado Department

PREMIUM	BUSINESS	
\$27,112	Motel	
\$18,793	Lessor's Risk with Dispensary	
\$18,750	Chimney Cleaning	
\$11,692	Carpentry Contractor	
\$9,470	Motor Tuck Cargo	
\$9,030	General Contractor	
\$7,220	Metal Building Erection	
\$5,618	Builder's Risk	
\$4,549	Lessor's Risk	
\$4,530	General Contractor	

## COVERAGE

Property

General Liability & Property

**General Liability** 

**General Liability** 

**Inland Marine** 

**General Liability** 

**General Liability** 

Property

General Liability & Property

**General Liability** 



SUBMISSIONS CAN BE SENT TO submissionsco@Chris-Leef.com